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/ ilin's Motor Pte Ltd 

#03-03, Sin Ming AutoCity, 160 Sin 
Ming Drive 
575722 

Insurer Reference: 

Repairer Reference: OD/072022/5508 

Date calculated: 04/07/2022 5:57 PM 

Summary Information 

V仇:.s
Full Report 

Registration: SMR3785A 

Printed: 04/07/2022 5:57 PM 

Claim 
Location : Singapore (SG) 

Printed by : Khong Keng Leng 

Cla im Reference: 
Estimated Repair Time: 
Act ual Repair Days: 

Vehicle Details 

Work Provider : 
Cu「rency :

Date of Incident : 
Hire Car Start : 
Hire Car End: 

ERGO Insurance ?te Ltd 
SGD 
18/06/22 

Vehicle 
Manufacturer: 
Model : 
Sub Model: 
Model Sheet Number: 
Reg istration : 
VIN number: 
Odometer: 
Model Specs 
FROM 09.2019 
FRONT BRAKE 312 X 25 
KEYLESS ENTRY 
MMI NAVIGATION PLUS 
HEADLAMP WASHERS 

SEAT BELT ALARM 
SMOKER EQUIPMENT 

ELECT LUMBAR ADJUST 
R/ELEC ADJUST SEAT 
ACTIVE CARBON FILTER 

SELECT DRIVE 
ROOF RACK ALLOY 

AUDI 
Q3 
BASE MODEL 
00 Q3 01 
SMR3785A 
WAUZZZF30L1015435 

R/DOOR MIRROR W/ANG 
TAILGATE POWER LOCK 
FOLD/DIPPING MIRROR 

LED HEADLAMP 
LIGHT-/RAIN SENSOR 

STORAGE PACKAGE 
RADIO FREQ 434MHZ 
FRONT CENTRE ARMREST 

ALTERNATOR 140A 
EMISSION STD EURO 6+ 

TYRES 235/55 VR 18 
TRIM PACK ALUMINIUM 

L/MIRROR CONVEX 
AUTO AIR CON 
AUTO DIPPING MIRROR 
HIGH BEAM ASSISTANT 
SURROUND CAMERAS 

MULTIF LEAT ST/WHEEL 
FRONT ASSIST 
REAR CENTRE ARMREST 
HOT /SUPER HOT LAND 
S-TRONIC 6-SPEED 
WHEELS 7J X 18 ALLOY 
TWO COAT METALLIC 

ELEC CHILD SEC LOCK 
ULTRASONIC PARK SYS 
AUDI VIRTUAL COCKP订
LED-REAR LAMPS 
EQUIP LEATH/IMIT LEA 

ST/WHEEL SWITCH ROCK 
INTERIOR LAMP PACK 
LjELEC ADJUST SEAT 
139SCCM llOKW 
SPEED LIM订ER
ONLINE SERVICES 
PREPARE OFF VEHICLE 

凶Auto Con§ul向付 hence notify ~ 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey before/after spray painting 
• To display da11· ·11门；、art's\ <1u11ng resurvey 
• Parts p侃..' m,1h~n 

• Third r;i• · •'-';udice' basb 
• No ill的 ，

• Supr, 
is SUL 

I' 

“四斗 -Om闪ny

Ackno认

Signa· 
D.1•, 
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Vehicle Condition ( 
Vehicle Status 
Pre-Accident Damage: 
Date of I nspection : 

Damage Areas 

All [ 厂一 ｀、、 / 
Underbody 亡

,/' 

Tyres Condition 

Tyre Bnind Tread (Left Mlddl•), Tre寡d (Left Outer), Tread (Left Inner), Tr• 赢d (Right Inn•r), Tre漏d (Right Outer), Tread (Right Conditi-

mm mm mm mm mm 阿iddle), mm 

沪re Tyre Br•nd TrHd (Sp■ 九）， mm

Labour 
Time Base 10 WU/h Price = 45.00 SGD/h 

Code Description WU Price SGD 

01 SO 00 ZAX GFS / GUIDED FUNC可ON 3.0 13.50 

(READ OUT FAULT MEMORY) 

44 OS 19 00 R + R LEFT FRONT WHEEL 2.0 9.00 

66 16 19 50 R + R L/F WHEELHOUSE SHELL 3.0 13.50 

(WHEEL REMOVED) 

63 29 19 00 R + R FRONT BUMPER COVER 10.0 45.00 

63 29 55 54 RENEW L/FR BUMPER COVER 12.0 54.00 

(BUMPER COVER REMOVED) 
INCLUDES: RAD GRILLE ,DETACH/ATTACH 

FRT SPOILER, 
SPOILER, AIR GUIDE GRILLE 
AND WASHER JET AND SYSTEM SENSORS 

66 03 19 so R + R FRONT BUMPER SPOILER 2.0 9.00 

94 15 19 50 R + R l/HEADLAMP 1.0 4.50 

(FRONT BUMPER COVER REMOVED) 
DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP 

94 15 55 50 RENEW L/HEADLAMP (REMOVED) 1.0 4.50 

63 17 19 50 R + R LOCKING PART L BUMPER FR 1.0 4.50 



II 

Description WU Price SGD 

66 19 20 01) R + R FRONT WING FLARINGS (ADD/WORK) 2.0 9.00 
92601950) R + R WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK 1.0 4.50 

/ 
66 19 19 0 1) R + R 1.JF WING EXTENSION 2.0 9.00 
24 25 19 00 R + R AIR CLEANER 4.0 11.00 
90 83 15 00 SURROUND CAMERA ADJUST 3.0 13.50 

91 63 15 60 ADJUST FRONT RADAR SENSOR 1.0 4.50 

94 15 16 so ADD WORK FOR H-1.AMP LEVEL CONTROL 1.0 4.50 

0340 FRT BUMPER SUPPORT REPAIR 10.0• 45.00 

0741 LjF WING REPAIR 15.0* 67.50 

1001 Programming Headlamp 280.00拿

Labour Cost Hrs WU 

Panel / Mechanical Labour 7 .40 74.0 333.00 

Alignment 
Fixed Rate 280.00 

Total of Labour 613.00 

Paint 
Paint Work SYSTEM AZT Time Basis 10 WU/h 

Code Description -TWO COAT METALLIC WU Price SGD 

L/F BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT KlR 5.0 

L/F WING REPAIR PAINTING >50% 18.0 

FRT BUMPER SUPPORT SURFACE PAINT 4.0 

Paint Material Per Part 

Code Description 
Price SGD 

0281 L/F BUMPER COVER NEW PART PAINT KlR 15.25 

0741 L/F WING REPAIR PAINTING > 50% 20.54 

0340 FRT BUMPER SUPPORT SURFACE PAINT 2.49 

Labour Cost - Paint 
Factor 
Time Paint 
Preparation Main Work Metal 
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic 
Total 10 WU/h 

Material Cost - Paint 
New Part Painting - Plastic KlR 
Repair Painting 
Surface-/Blend Paint 
Material-constant Metal Preparation 
Material-constant Plast ic 
Total 

Price SGD 
15.25 
20.54 

2.49 
28.60 

9.00 
75.88 

Spare Parts 

45.00 SGD/h 
Hrs WU Price SGD 

27.0 
2.50 25.0 112.50 
o.so 5.0 22.50 
5.70 57.0 256.50 

prices as at 2015-09-02/23 
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0361 
0319 
0297 
0281 

0285 
0883 

0561 
1002 

f : OEM Parts 
n: Non-OEM Parts 
u: Used parts 

Description Part Number Part Source 

Clips /~V Bumper 
刁

Original 
FRONT BUMPER SPOILER83A 807 061 rzeriginal 

14W3 
H/LAMP WASHER VALVE .83A 955 101 

刁
Original 

lJBUMP CLOSING PART . 83A 807 095 Origina l 
LJF AIR GUIDE GRILLE /'83A 807 681 989 Original 

立
心

LJF BUMPER COVE 83A 807 107 D Original 
GRU 

区
LJF BUMPER LWR MLD豆83A 807 925 989 Original 屈
LJF WING EXTENSION/83A 853 717 Original~ 

/' 
4W3 

LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY 83A 941 773 A Orig i nal 令
LH Nozzle Gun Cover'1 LH Nozzle Gun Orig inal 

Savings 
Subtotal 
Addition(+ 10.000/o) 

Total 

气

Price SGD 

20.00 
220.00 

130.00 
20.00 
90.00 

520.00 

60.00 
160.00 

2,800.00 
40.00 

0.00 
4,060.00 

406.00 

4,466.00 

Final Calculation 
SGD SGD 

Parts \ p. 忖J 
4,060.00 

Add巾on(+l0.00%) 406.00 

Total Parts 
4,466.00 

Labour Time Base 10 WU/h 
I心4、-l \(, 丿夕J • 1</'(Jt>'' Total 74.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h 333 .00 

Alignment 

召宴＄．．了梵Fixed Rate 280.00 

Total of Labour 613.00 

Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h N叶归心夕．Labour Cost 57.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h 256.50 
Material Cost 

如／吵
75.88 

Total Paint Including Material 332.38 

Repair Cost Excludes GST 5,411.38 
GST (+7.0%) 378.80 

Repair Cost Included GST 5,790.18 

Comments 
* - USER SUPPLIED DATA 
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS 
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSlTIONS 

Assessment Note 

No assessment notes entered. 
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